
DerrickCustomHomes.com 715.246.2320

N
ew

 R
ic

h
m

o
n

d
, w

I
Fr

a
n

c
o

is
 F

ie
ld

s

Tu
rn

er
 L

an
e

6362

Caneel Street

Turner Lane

North Shore Drive

H
art Lake Avenue

ev
ir

D 
er

oh
S 

ht
ro

N

32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45

46

47

48
49

50

51

5253
54

55
5657

58596061

31

30

29
28

27

26

8082 81838485868788899091929394959697

79
78

77

76

75
74

73

72

71
70

69
68

6766
65

64

Mary Park Lake

H
art Lake

Francois Fields
Single Family

Sold
Available
Reserved
Model
St. Thomas
St. John

**Lot availability and pricing subject to
 change without notification 



DerrickCustomHomes.com 715.246.2320

N
ew

 R
ic

h
m

o
n

d
, w

I
Fr

a
n

c
o

is
 F

ie
ld

s LOT PRICES
Lot  Lot Price  Lot   Lot Price  Lot  Lot Price
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

$7,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

($5,000)
($2,500)

$0
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
SOLD
SOLD

   SOLD
SOLD
MODEL
SOLD
$3,000
MODEL

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

$0
($3,000)
($5,000)

$0
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
RESERVED
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,000

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

($10,000)
($7,500)
($7,500)
($7,500)
($7,500)
($7,500)
($5,000)
($5,000)
($5,000)
($5,000)
($5,000)
($5,000)
($5,000)
($5,000)
($5,000)
($5,000)

$2,500
$7,500

**Lot availability and pricing subject to
 change without notification 11.5.25


	FFTH Map.pdf
	FFTH Pricing.pdf

