

Sold

Available

Reserved

Model

St. Thomas

St. John

Hart Lake North Shore Drive Francois Fields Single Family Mary Park Lake



**Lot availability and pricing subject to change without notification

FRANCO NEW RIC

LOT PRICES

Lot	Lot Price	Lot	Lot Price	Lot	Lot Price
26	\$7,500	50	\$5,000	74	\$0
27	\$5,000	51	\$5,000	75	\$0
28	\$5,000	52	\$3,000	76	\$0
29	\$5,000	53	\$3,000	77	\$0
30	\$5,000	54	\$3,000	78	\$0
31	\$5,000	55	\$3,000	79	\$0
32	(\$5,000)	56	\$3,000	80	(\$10,000)
33	(\$2,500)	57	\$3,000	81	(\$7,500)
34	\$0	58	\$3,000	82	(\$7,500)
35	\$2,500	59	\$0	83	(\$7,500)
36	\$5,000	60	(\$3,000)	84	(\$7,500)
37	\$5,000	61	(\$5,000)	85	(\$7,500)
38	\$5,000	62	\$0	86	(\$5,000)
39	\$5,000	63	\$2,500	87	(\$5,000)
40	\$5,000	64	\$5,000	88	(\$5,000)
41	\$5,000	65	\$5,000	89	(\$5,000)
42	SOLD	66	RESERVED	90	(\$5,000)
43	SOLD	67	\$5,000	91	(\$5,000)
44	SOLD	68	\$5,000	92	(\$5,000)
45	SOLD	69	\$5,000	93	(\$5,000)
46	MODEL	70	\$3,000	94	(\$5,000)
47	SOLD	71	\$5,000	95	(\$5,000)
48	\$3,000	72	\$5,000	96	\$2,500
49	MODEL	73	\$4,000	97	\$7,500



**Lot availability and pricing subject to change without notification

11.5.25